Fresh/Supplementary (F-S) Receipt

Fresh/Supplementary (F-S) e-Receipt

Assessment-Collection Department, Kolkata Municipal Corporation

RECEIPT INFORMATION

Receipt No
Transaction Id

E1294865
0220200000006770

MAILING ADDRESS AND ASSESSEE INFORMATION

GOVT. HOUSING ESTATE
BLOCK- 2, PLOT NO- 6

Receipt Date and Time

ASSESSEE NO : 311090864468
PREMISES NO :3290

STREET NAME: NAYABAD

OWNER INFORMATION
OWNER: SMT. NILIMA DAM

FROM QTR
4/2014-2015
2/2016-2017
4/2017-2018
2/2020-2021
3/2020-2021
4/2020-2021

Amount In Words :

TO QTR BILL TYPE
1/2016-2017 S
3/2017-2018
1/2019-2020
2/2020-2021
3/2020-2021
4/2020-2021

nunununon

SHARE TYPE

O0O0O0000

Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Fourteen only

PAYABLE (Rs.)
11592
11592
11592
1932
1932
1932

Total amount paid

Assessment-Collection Department, KMC

Printed On 21/12/2020

21/08/2020 12:29:20

WARD NO : 109

REBATE(RS.) NET(Rs.)
0 11592
579.6 11010
579.6 11010
0 1932
96.6 1835
96.6 1835
Rs.39214.0
E. and O.E.

This document being an e-Receipt of Fresh/ Supplementary(FS) bill, does not require any signature
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